2 MEMBERSHIP/

Admission 

A.The 
members who 
form this 
association 
shall be the 
persons who 
are going to 
contribute Rs 
1, 00,000/- 
(Rupees One 
Lakh only) as 
initial 
contribution, 
and there 
after an yearly 
contribution of 
Rs 25,000/- 
(Rupees 
Twenty Five 
Thousand 
only), both of 
these 
contributions 
would be non 
refundable in 
nature. Such 
members 
would only 
have the 
voting rights 
in the AGM.  

A.The members who form 
this association shall be the 
persons who are going to 
contribute Rs 2,00,000/-